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FY 2021 - Emokomnon

MwAn
amo GUV(EJL))(@QE?EE € 275 ’ 2 €K. amo 6laKonsiE£:!&- € 1 3 5 ’ 2 €K.

dpactnpIoTNTEG OUVEXI{OPEVEC
(€245 £k. T0 2020) (-€ 10,1 ek. t0 2020)
EBT

EBT _ € 1 6, 3 K. amo olakomeiosg & € 1 37, 5 K.

amo oUVEXI{OPEVEG ouvexi{OpEVeG
0paoctnPIOTNTEG
(-€21,6 k. t0 2020)

AvektéAeoto umoAotmo 31/12/2021, mou cupmeplAapBavel €577 &k.,
TPOG uToypawn vea £pya tng INTPAKAT: €1 ) 2 dio.
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Evomoinpéva amoteAéopata 2021

*
- 2021 2020° 2020
Emavadiatunwpevo

LIRIRALS | 275,2 244,9 436,5

(amd ouvexi{OpEvEC dpactnPIOTNTEC)

e | 16,3 21,6

(amo ouvexi{opeveg dpacTNPIOTNTEC)

EBT

(am6 ouvexiOPEVEC Kal BLAKOTEIOEC 137,5 -10,4 -16,2

dpacTnPIOTNTEC)

AT | 16,7 21,8 19,1

(am6 cuvexi{OpEvEC SpacTnPLOTNTEC)

EAT

(am6 ouvexiOPEVEC Kl BIAKOTEIOEC 135,2 -10,1 -10,2

dpaoTNPIOTNTEC)

Tnv 1n NoeuBpiov 2021 n etaipeio avakoivwoe tnv oAokAnpwon tn¢ nwAnonc kot uetaBiBaonc tov ouvodou twv uetoxwv tc¢ INTRASOFT
INTERNATIONAL otn NETCOMPANY GROUP A/S. Katomiv toutou, ta ueyedn tg INTRASOFT INTERNATIONAL Sev evomoujBnkav otov outAo
INTRACOM HOLDINGS, aAla eupaviotnkay w¢ Stakomneioec S5paotnpLlotnTeC.

[ AByouc ouykplouotnTac ta evomotnueva ueyedn tou 2020 xouv avauopewiei avaloya.
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FY 2021 - Baocwka Mey£6n OpiAou :

Bdceu Evomroinpévwy OIKovopikwy Kataoctaocswyv ' P T | I ctontng

| ‘ “‘e
(€ ekat.) 2021 2020 A (o€ € ekart.) fmm‘ L] |
Nitki

MwAnoelg amod cuvexi{OPeVEG OPACTNPLOTNTEG 275,2 244,9 | 30,3 Pl | &1 :
Etriola petaBoAn 12,4% ' | ‘
EBITDA 6,8 1,6 : 8,4
Mepl®wpilo EBITDA 2,5% -0,7% |
i
Poéc amo AsltoupylkEG OpacTnPLOTNTEG -23,4 33,1 |
Poéc amd emevOUTIKEG OpacTNPLOTNTES 124,0 -9,0 | |
Poéc amo xpnpatodoTIKEG SPACTNPIOTNTES 33,0 4,5 ! '
KaBapd AmotéAeopa ota AlaBéoiua 133,6 28,5 : 105,0 :
i i
Awabéopa 216,5 83,0 | |
Aavelopog 168,3 186,2 i i
¥y :
Kabapog Aavelopog -48,2 103,2 ! -151,4 !
| |
JUvoAo 18iwv KepaAaiwv 370,0 233,0 | 137,0 |

* 0 baveloudg bev meplAauBaveLl TIC UMOXPEWOTELS XPNUATOSOTIKAC ioGwaong

© Intracom



[TAnpowopnon ava Topea

. NwAnoceig JUVEIOWPOPA OTIG EVOTIOINHEVESG TWANCELG

(o€ € exar.) 2021 2021 (%) 2020 2020 (%)

'OpiAog Intrakat 214,8 78,1% 174,5 71,3%

£TACLa PETABOAN 23,1% 0,0%

IDE 59,7 21,7% 58,9 24.1%

€TACLa HETABOAN 1,4% 0,0% m'OpiAog Intrakat
INTRADEVELOPMENT 0,3 0,1% 0,7 0,3%

STI"]CSI’CI HETaBOAN ' ' -57,1% i 0,0% DE

AOLUTTEG Kal EVOOOUIALKEG TTWANGCELG 0,4 0,1% 10,8 4,4%

etnola petaBoAn N/M N/M

TUvolo Evomoinpévwv MwARcewyv m INTRADEVELOPMENT
ané ouvexifopeveg GpacTnPIOTNTEG 275,2 100,0% 244,9 100,0%
et
(o€ € ekar.) 2021 2021 (%) 2020 2020 (%)

‘OutAog Intrakat -5,5 -80,9% 1,6

Nepdwpto EBITDA -2,6% 0,9%

IDE 2,7 39,7% 4,2

NeptBwpto EBITDA 4,5% 7,1%

INTRADEVELOPMENT 10,1 148,5% -4,8

NeptBwpto EBITDA N/M

Aotrd kat evO0oMIAIKA HEYEDN -0,5 T T,4% -2,6

MeptBwpto EBITDA N/M N/M

Evomoinuévo AmotéAeopa EBITDA 6,8 100,0% -1,6

EBITDA NepiBwpio 2,5% -0,7%
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2nuavtika yeyovota 2021

Atla emxeipnong
(Enterprise value) €235 ekar.

XWPEC.

|
~ INTRASOFT INTERNATIONAL : ) ) ) )
c22 | H NETCOMPANY, crapeia minpogopuci vias yens, «
5 5 £ (€ eKar.) : OTOld TTAPEXEL CTPATNYIKEG AUOCELG GE WOWWTIKO Kal c’Snpo'olo
2 > g NwARGEIC 197,3 | TOWEd, EMTAXUVOVTAG TOV YNELAKO HETACXNHATIONO HECW
e Z O EBIT 10,6 | Baclkwyv oucTNUATWV Kalt umnpeciwyv umodopng. Eivat pua
Zz Lt L EBITA 13,3 l Olebvng etalpeia pe €6pa tnv Komeyxayn, amacXoAEi
z EBITDA 18,0 | meploodtepoug amd 3500 umaAARAOUC TIOU eKTelvovTal oE 6
:
|

« 2 Tevodoxeia Suvapikotntag 150 KAvwY to Kabe €va oe
éktaon 90.000 ty.

« Tevodoxeio 75 dwpatiwv

 Villa Hotel pe 12 BiAeg

1 BiAa mou avamtuocostal o€ €ktaon 8.500 T.p.

JUVOALKO Tipnpa mou
ELOTIPAXONKE Yla TN CUHHETOXN €32 exar.
NG INTRADEVELOPMENT

Branded Hotel MUkovog (TouploTIKO £pY0)
50%/50% INTRADEVELOPMENT & London and Regional

Properties

Project KaAo ABaodt
Mukovog

EEEEEEE © Intracom
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® Intrakat
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loT
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€1 : 13 6.
AVEKTEAEOTO Kal VEQ Evépyela / AME

«2,2GW adeieg |
1

* 100MW o¢ i
uAorroinon ,"

* 4 ZAIT o€ Asitoupyia |
*+ 2 ZAIT avadoxog }

17 o€ S1AyWVICTIKA |
dladikacia ,"

6 €214 ) 8 &x.
XWPES Tapouciag KUKAog gpyaciwy 2021
€pya TMPog uToypd®n
(17.03.2022)
= o e SAIT /
Mapaxwpnoelg J, _ _Oldotkactia
— + Xenodocheio Milos 5* ,"
; * Ippokratous Offices ','
1987 2009 2012 2020 2021 B .
Real Estate ]
5 Q | = .
AA = m 2 Crapor Y © tracat 1
'I3puocn, pEAOG TOU ' ' Metafl twv 5 Kopuaiwy Mapadoon 14 Am';\Krr!on
moAugbvikoU opiAou Mtuxio 7ng tagng KATAOKEUAOTIKWY TEPUPEPELAKWY XAPTOPUAAKIOU
MEEN ) adewwv ANME advw | = N o,
opiAwv otnv EAAGSa agPOOPOHIWY Tou 1GW AMK ,"
* * ‘ €51 ek. |
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OwKovouIKa Meyeon

® Intrakat

Baoika Oikovopika Mey€0n

(€ exar.)
MNwinozig

eTnoia peETabolr
EEITDA

Mepifespio EBITDA

Pozc ano Azitoupyikic dpaotnploTnTes
Poéc and emevdunikéc dpactnpldtnTec
Poic and xpnpartodonikic dpacTnmotnTEc
KoBapo Amoteheopa ora MoBimpa

fnaBzopa

Aaveispoc

KaoBapdc Aoveuspdc

Zivoho [Giwv Kegpahaiwy

KaBapoc Aaveiouoc ! 18 Kepadaia

Aigvng dpaoctnplotnta

2017
147,2
-19,3%
8,3
5,6%

28,5
19,3
18,5
27,7

41,7
106,5
64,8
64,3
1,0

2018

2321
57,74
3,6
4,1%

-38,5
7,9
16,1
-30,3

11,5
BO,2
&8,7
&8,2
1,0

2019
286,01
23.3%
15,7
5,5%

0,8

3,2
-0,3
2,7

8.8

BO,4
7,6
£%,2
1,0x

2020
174,5
-19,0%
1,8
0,9%

11,6
8,4
0,5
3,7

12,5
88,7
76,2
52,7
1,dx

2021
214,8
23,1%
-5,5

-2,6%

22,7
20,3
46,0
3,0

15,5
141,1
125,86
41,8
3,0

* Evomoinpéveg mwAnoelg 2021: EAAGSa (98%), Aiebvig dpaotnpiotnta (2%)

* Aebvng Mapoucia: AABavia, Bopeia Makedovia, MoAwvia, Poupavia, Kimpog

12

2021 NwAnRosilg avd dpaotnpiotnta

m Kataokeuég (€ 129,4 €K.)
m MetaAAikég Kataokeuég (€ 10,7 €K.)
Aiktua (€ 56,4 €K.)

m MepiBaAlovtika (€ 18,34 ek.)

E€EEAIEN avekTéAeoTou 2017 - 2021

1200

1000

600
120 226
400

556
200 440 381

0
2017 2018 2019 2020 2021

B AvektéAeoTo B Néa €pya nipog unoypadn
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Etaipikn Tautotnta

INTRACOM
DEFENSE

O KUPLOTEPOG KATACKEUAOTAG AHUVTIKWY
HAeKTpOVIKWY ZuoTnuatwy otnv EAAGda

Topeig Mpolovtwy

| Juothparta TGKTle)V YBpléch'( ’Zuotr:]pata
Emkowvwviwy 2P HAektpikng Evepyelag

e Acpdlela

KUplol Zuvepyateg & MeAdteg

OAoKANpwpéva

Juotnparta

Raytheon A~ORTHROP GRUMMAN  fZ47/77 (L eoEING

rrrrrr

e ZEISY|
THALES DIEHL KMW (¥ sanB GENERAL DYNAMICS
BGT Defence s - Sean?

Eibit Systems™
——

AvektéAeoto YmoAourmo
JupBacewv

92 «
60 =«

Epyalopevol
Ymoypagn NEwv
JupBdaoswy

435

Alebvig
dpactnplotnta
(2021)

EEEEEEE

95%

TWV TWANCEWV

E€aywyEg

oAl

Feppavia
Hvwpévo BaoiAelo
H.IM.A.

lvéovnoia

lomtavia

lopanA

Kompocg
ABouavia

§ NouéepBoupyo(NSPA)
Younbia
OwAavdia

Toexla

INHAVTIKEG '
eMeVOUOELG 7% gtnolwy
oc R&D TWANCEWY
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OwKovouIKa Meyeon

INTRACOM
DEFENSE

Baoikd O1kovopikd Mey£6n

(€ ekar.) 2017
MwAnoelg 65,9
£Tnola PeTaBoAn 14,7%
EBITDA 3,8
NepBwplo EBITDA 5,8%
Po£g amo AsltoupyIKEG OpaACTNPLOTNTEG 7,5
Pogg amo emevOUTIKEG OpaAOTNPLOTNTEG 1,7
Pogg amo xpnUatodoTIKEG dPAGTNPIOTNTES 0,0
KaBapo AmotéAeopa ota Alabéoipa 9,3
AlaBéopa 15,5
Aavelopog 0,0
KaBapog Aavelopog -15,5
Kabapodg Aavelopog / EBITDA N/A
ZUvoAo 16wy Kepahaiwy 65,5

Apaoctnplotnteg

Avantuén kat
Mapaywyn
APUVTIKWV
HAekTpovikwy &
ZUCTNHATWY
Emkotwvwviwy

2018
59,8
-9,2%
4,2
7,0%

-7,3
-0,5
0,0

7,8

8,0
0,0
-8,0
N/A
66,7

Mapaywyn Katomy

adeiag kat
E€aywyEg
UTTOGUCTNHATWY
OTAIKWV
OUCTNHATWY

2021 NwARosig ava dpaotnplotnta
2019 2020 2021
46,2 58,9 59,7 = MupauAiké cuctrpara-
HAextpoun)ovohoykd
-22,8%  27,5% 1,4% T —
3,2 4,4 2,7 HAektpovikd
6,9%  7,5% 4,5% B Apuvawd HAexepovikd
Zuotipcrra
1,9 12,9 4,0 TnAemxowwviakd
0,6  -0,9 -4,8 Suothpora - IDE
-0,1 3,9 -0,2 u YBpiSikdt
2,6 15,9 -1,0
Aoud
5,5 21,1 20,1
0,0 0,0 0,0 .
5,5 <211 -20,1 EEeAEn EBITDA
N/A  N/A N/A
67,4 68,4 68,5

JUMHETOXN OF

TOAUEOVIKA 2,7
Mpoypappata

‘Epeuvag &

Avdantuéng

2017 2018 2019 2020 2021

© Intracom



Etaipikn Tautotnta

-
DE\/éLDPMENT

H Intradevelopment amoteAsi tov
emevOUTIKO Bpaxiova Tou opiAou

Intracom otnv avantuén akivitwy.

Apaoctnplotnta

Touplotika
Akivnta

YTnpeoieg
Avamtuéng -
Alaxeipiong
fevodoxeiwv

2TOXO0G

AoTtika
Akivnta

YTnpeoieg
Avamtuéng -
Alaxeiplong yla tov
OHIAO Kal yla 3oug

AvAmtuén oToV TOPEA TOUPLOTIKWY

KAl OIKIOTIKWY UTTOOOHWY TIPOC
B 3B EKUETAAAEUON Kal TTWANCN W¢
“turnkey” mpolov

YTnpeoisg

" A&loAdynon

" Emévouon - ayopd / picBwon

" Xpnpatodotnon

Avantuén - oxedlaocpog / KATaoKeun

" MwAnon / EKpetaAAeuon

EEEEEEE © Intracom
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Projects mou oAokAnpwOnkav

\/éLl:l PMENT

Branded Hotel MUkovog

MwAnon Project - NoéuBplog 2021
50%/50% Intradevelopment kat London
& Regional Properties

KaAo AiBadt MUkovog - 2 Esvodoxeia
150 kKAtvwv o€ 900Tp.

Conventional Hotel 75 kAsd1a

Villa Hotel 12 BiAAeg

1 BiAAa o€ ave€aptnTo OLOPO OLKOTTESO
8.5 otp

Branded Hotel Kévtpo ABrvag
(TouploTiKO)

OMAokAnpwon Project - NogpuBplog 2021
100% Intrakat

MicObwon amd to MTZ yua 20+20 xpovia
olatnpntéou Ktipiou 4.400 p2.

Metatpomn o€ boutique Eevodoxeio 45
OWHATIWY PE E0TIATOPLO Kal SPA

‘Evap&n Asitoupyiag AsképBplog 2021

EEEEEEE

© Intracom



H INTRACOM, peow

1 TNHAVTIKAC 2 Kepalalomoiwvrag 3 Emekteivovtacg tov
PEUOTOTNTAG Kal TNV EUMELPia TOUG EMEVOUTIKO TNG
ouvartotntag OTOUG TOMEIG opilovta

HOXAgUONG e€e10iKeEUONG TNG

E€eAicoetal otadlaka o€ etaipia EmMeVOUCEWY,
ATOOKOTIWVTAC 0€ UYNAEG amodOCELC KAl UTTEPAEIEC

IDE=s Ontrakat  WI8A cevens © Intracom
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Disclaimer

This document has been produced and issued by Intracom Holdings S.A. (” Intracom ”). The information contained in this document is confidential and is solely for the use of the intended recipient in connection
with the purpose of this document. It is intended for information purposes only and may not be distributed to third parties without the prior written consent of Intracom. The material contained herein may include
unpublished price sensitive information, the misuse of which may result in criminal and/or civil proceedings against you.

This document and the information contained herein do not constitute an offer to sell or the solicitation of an offer to buy any security, commodity or instrument or related derivative, nor do they constitute an
offer or commitment to lend, syndicate or arrange a financing, underwrite or purchase or act as an agent or advisor or in any other capacity with respect to any transaction, or commit capital, or to participate in
any trading strategies, and do not constitute legal, regulatory, accounting or tax advice. Intracom recommends that you seek independent third party legal, regulatory, accounting and tax advice regarding the
contents of this document.

Intracom has based this document on information obtained from sources it believes to be reliable but which it has not independently verified; Intracom makes no guarantee, representation or warranty and accepts
no responsibility or liability as to its accuracy or completeness. Expressions of opinion are those of Intracom only and are subject to change without notice. As such, no duty of care or otherwise is owed by Intracom
or any of its connected persons or any other person in relation to this document.

The information contained in this document is based on historic data as well as our estimates of the future development of the market. We have based our estimates on analysis which we have worked out with due
care and accuracy. However we do not undertake any liability for the occurrence of our estimates and analysis. Intracom is not responsible for any monetary loss afflicted by any person or entity who acts or
refrains from acting as a result of material in this document.

Certain of the statements included in this document may constitute forward-looking statements. Words such as "expects," "believes," "anticipates,” "includes," "plans," "assumes," "estimates," "projects,” "intends" or
variations of such words are generally part of forward-looking statements. These forward-looking statements are not a guarantee of future performance and involve risks and uncertainties, and there are certain
important factors that could cause actual results to differ, possibly materially, from expectations or estimates reflected in such forward-looking statements, including without limitation: general economic, market
and political conditions, including the performance of financial markets, interest rate fluctuations; volatility in the securities markets; exposure to contingent liabilities; investment losses and defaults; fluctuations
in foreign currency exchange rates and foreign securities markets; the impact of changing regulation or accounting practices; adverse litigation results and changes in tax laws. Intracom does not intend, and is
under no obligation, to update any particular forward-looking statement included in this report.

Intracom reserves the right to alter this document as it sees fit, without notice to the recipient. The recipient should not rely upon it or use it to form the basis for any decision, contract, commitment or action
whatsoever, with respect to any proposed transaction or otherwise. Without prejudice to liability for fraud, Intracom disclaims any liability which may be based on this presentation, any errors herein and/or
omissions herefrom. Intracom does not make any representation or warranty, express or implied, that any transaction has been or may be effected on the terms or in the manner stated in this document, or as to
the achievement or reasonableness of future projections, management targets, estimates, prospects or returns, if any. Furthermore, and without prejudice to liability for fraud, Intracom will not accept any
liability, responsibility or obligation (whether direct or indirect, in contract, tort or otherwise) in relation to these matters .The provision of this document: (i) does not place Intracom under any obligation to
provide any further information or to update this presentation or any additional information or to correct any inaccuracies in any such information which may become apparent; and (ii) does not place Intracom
under any obligation to review the financial condition or affairs of the Intracom or advise the recipient in respect of any information about Intracom. Past performance does not guarantee or predict future
performance.

The distribution of this document in certain jurisdictions may be restricted by law and, accordingly, recipients of this document represent that they are able to receive this document without contravention of any
unfulfilled registration requirements or other legal restrictions in the jurisdiction in which they reside or conduct business. This document is directed only at relevant persons and must not be acted on or relied on
by persons who are not relevant persons. Any investment or investment activity to which this document relates is available only to relevant persons and will be engaged in only with relevant persons. Any person
considering any action: (i) may not rely on this presentation in determining any course of action in relation to Intracom or otherwise; and (ii) must seek its own independent financial advice. Without prejudice to
liability for fraud, Intracom disclaims any liability which may be based on this presentation or any other written or oral information provided in connection therewith and any errors therein and/or omissions
therefrom.
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